
M312-03
Retainer Bolt Sets

Emniyet Civata ve Rondela Setleri
Zugbolzensatz

Material :
Steel
Screw DIN 912 8.8

A and B are given by the
customer.

Order Example:
M=12, A= 110 and B=76
Order Code:M312-03-12110076

M312-08
Retainer Bolt Sets

Emniyet Civata ve Rondela Setleri
Zugbolzensatz

Material :
Screw DIN 912 8.8
Steel and Elastomer 92 Sh.

A and B are given by the
customer.

Order Example:
M=12, A= 110 and B=76
Order Code:M312-08-12110076

Code

M312-03-10AAABBB
M312-03-12AAABBB
M312-03-16AAABBB

d

16x2,5
20x3,5
28x5,5

d1

25
30
40

k

6,5
8,5
9,5

M

M10
M12
M16

s

4
6
6

Max. Load
(KG)
100
150
250

Code

M312-08-10AAABBB
M312-08-12AAABBB
M312-08-16AAABBB

d

16x2,5
20x3,5
28x5,5

d1

32
36
45

k

6,5
8,5
9,5

M

M10
M12
M16

s

4
6
6

Max. Load
(KG)
100
150
250

M

d

d1

Min. 1,5 Times Screw Dia. for Steel
Min. 2 Times Screw Dia. for Cast Iron

M

d

d1

Min. 1,5 Times Screw Dia. for Steel
Min. 2 Times Screw Dia. for Cast Iron

GSB CODE:M312-08

GSB CODE:M312-03
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